1:11 PM Sustainable Holdings, LLC
Profit & Loss

Cash Basis January through December 2017

10/22/18

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Power Sales

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Bank Service Charges
Insurance Expense
Interest Expense
Office Supplies
Professional Fees
Property Tax
Telephone Expense

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
State Incentive Payments

Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 17

1,314.63

1,314.63

1,314.63

347.00
1,135.45
1,887.39
72.78
1,000.00
610.48

109.40

5,162.50

-3,847.87

7,229.70

7,229.70

7,229.70

3,381.83
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