Sustainable Holdings, LLC Profit & Loss January through December 2017

	Jan - Dec 17
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Power Sales	1,314.63
Total Income	1,314.63
Gross Profit	1,314.63
Expense	
Bank Service Charges	347.00
Insurance Expense	1,135.45
Interest Expense	1,887.39
Office Supplies	72.78
Professional Fees	1,000.00
Property Tax	610.48
Telephone Expense	109.40
Total Expense	5,162.50
Net Ordinary Income	-3,847.87
Other Income/Expense	
Other Income	
State Incentive Payments	7,229.70
Total Other Income	7,229.70
Net Other Income	7,229.70
Net Income	3,381.83